INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6584
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6584-5-9-5165
6584-5-9-5166
6584-5-9-5167
6584-5-9-5168
6584-5-9-5169
6584-5-9-5170
6584-5-9-5171
6584-5-9-5172
6584-5-9-5173
6584-5-9-5174
6584-5-9-5188
6584-5-9-5189
6584-5-9-5190
6584-5-9-5192
6584-5-10-5128
6584-5-10-5129
6584-5-10-5130
6584-5-10-5131
6584-5-10-5132
6584-5-10-5133
6584-5-10-5134
6584-5-10-5135
6584-5-10-5136
6584-5-10-5137
6584-5-10-5138
6584-5-10-5139
6584-5-10-5140
6584-5-10-5141
6584-5-10-5142
6584-5-10-5143
6584-5-10-5144
6584-5-10-5145
6584-5-10-5146
6584-5-10-5147

RUBAI ZULFIQAR
SIMRAN KANTESH
NAEL SIDDIK
TISHA DEVI
AMNA IMRAN
TEHREEM AFZAL
FATIMA ASIF
SAAD BIN NASIR
AQSA HUSSAIN
YAQOOB SAQIB
AYESHA RAUF
JAWAANSAAL
RYAAN SHEIKH
DUA AlJAZ
KOMAL NAWAZ
ANGELA SHOAIB
SAHAR RIAZ
SIYA KUMAR
TALHA AFZAL
SANA SHAIKH
ABDUL WASAY
ADEN WANIYA
RABIA NASIR
PIRYA DEVI
FARWA BATOOL SHORO
ADEN HUSSAIN
AAYAN IRFAN

MUHAMMAD AWAB SAGHIR

ANAS KHAN
SYED ALI ABBAS
SHIVAM KUMAR
DAKSH LINJARA
PALAK

BAZIL QURESHI

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
ZULFIQAR ALI

KANTESH KUMAR
MOHAMMAD SIDDIK
NANDLAL

IMRAN ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MOHAMMAD ASIF SIDDIQUI

NASIR

ARIF HUSSAIN

OMER FAROOQ SAQIB
ABDUL RAUF

ASAD

AHMED SHEIKH

AlJAZ AHMED

NAWAZ LASHARI
SHOAIB BANDHANI
RIAZ HUSSAIN
SUNEEL KUMAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ABDUL SHAKOOR SHAIKH
TARIQUE SALEEM
ZEESHAN ALI KHAN
NASIR ABDUL

SANJAY KUMAR
SIKANDAR SHORO
ARIF HUSSAIN

IRFAN SATTAR
SAGHIR PARVAIZ GHAURI
ASIF KHAN

SYED ALI RAZA
JAGDESH KUMAR
AJEET LINJARA
ANAND

OMER QURESHI

9
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35
46
44
38
54
69
46
31
46
44
34
39
69
34
46
32
50
42
90
38
46
50
47
46
40
42
38
54
33
46
58
47
50
44

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

38.89%
51.11%
48.89%
42.22%
60.00%
76.67%
51.11%
34.44%
51.11%
48.89%
37.78%
43.33%
76.67%
37.78%
51.11%
35.56%
55.56%
46.67%
100.00%
42.22%
51.11%
55.56%
52.22%
51.11%
44.44%
46.67%
42.22%
60.00%
36.67%
51.11%
64.44%
52.22%
55.56%
48.89%
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ROLL NO

6584-5-10-5148
6584-5-10-5149
6584-5-10-5150
6584-5-10-5151
6584-5-10-5152
6584-5-10-5153
6584-5-10-5154
6584-5-10-5155
6584-5-10-5157
6584-5-10-5158
6584-5-10-5159
6584-5-10-5160
6584-5-10-5161
6584-5-10-5162
6584-5-10-5163
6584-5-10-5164
6584-5-10-5175
6584-5-10-5176
6584-5-10-5177
6584-5-10-5178
6584-5-10-5179
6584-5-10-5180
6584-5-10-5181
6584-5-10-5182
6584-5-10-5183
6584-5-10-5184
6584-5-10-5185
6584-5-10-5186
6584-5-10-5187
6584-5-10-5193
6584-5-10-5194
6584-5-10-5195
6584-5-10-5197
6584-5-10-5198
6584-5-10-5199
6584-5-10-5200
6584-5-10-5201
6584-5-10-5202
6584-5-10-5203

STUDENT NAME
RAYYAN WAQAR
ASIMA BAKHTAWAR
KAMAL ESHAN
DEVARSH KUMAR
ABDUL RAHMAN
AHSAN IQBAL
DANIYAL MASOOD
ARMITA PALIO
NABA FATIMA
AYESHA NAVEED
UMAIMA KHURRAM
JAWWAD ALI

RIA LOHANA

SADIA RAHOOJO
SHOAIB ZAHID
FATIMA ABBASI
HAMZAN MUZAFFAR
SARAH RIAZ
YASHIKA RANI
USWA SHAH

FIZZA SHIRAZ

PINKY KUMARI
HAIQA ZAKIR

ISHITA DILEEP
MALEEHA AMEER
DEETYA KARIA
SUNAINA AJEET
NEHA MUKESH
UZAIR AWAN
YAHYA SAQIB
PARMOD KUMAR
SYED ALI MUSTAFA ZAIDI
AMBREEN HAMMAL
AYESHA IMRAN
TAYYABA IMRAN
NATALIA MURAD
AMNA WAQAR
ZOHAIB BASHARAT
MOHAMMAD HASSAN

FATHER NAME
WAQAR ASLAM
JAWED ALI SHAIKH
ANIL KUMAR
SURENDAR

NASIR AHMED

IQBAL ALI

MANSOOR MASOOD
SULTAN PALIO
AHMED MUIJTABA
NAVEED

KHURRAM

WAQAR HAIDER
ASHARAM

ARZ MOHAMMAD
ZAHID IQBAL

ZAHOOR ABBASI
MUHAMMAD MUZZAFAR
RIAZ HUSSAIN

GOPAL DAS
SHAHJAHAN

SHIRAZ ARSHAD
RAJESH

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

DILEEP KUMAR
AMEER AHMED
NARAISH KARIA

AJEET KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
MALIK AMIR

OMAR FAROOQ
BHEESHAM

SYED SYEDAIN RAZA ZAIDI
HAMMAL BALOCH
IMRAN RASHEED
IMRAN AHMED
MURAD AZHAR
WAQAR UDDINSHAIKH
MUHAMMAD BASHARAT
ZAHEER

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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50
44
46
58
32
46
53
33
47
46
42
40
72
46
34
38
47
46
50
38
65
34
54
38
53
45
79
46
41
50
42
44
50
46
54
50
72
42
50

55.56%
48.89%
51.11%
64.44%
35.56%
51.11%
58.89%
36.67%
52.22%
51.11%
46.67%
44.44%
80.00%
51.11%
37.78%
42.22%
52.22%
51.11%
55.56%
42.22%
72.22%
37.78%
60.00%
42.22%
58.89%
50.00%
87.78%
51.11%
45.56%
55.56%
46.67%
48.89%
55.56%
51.11%
60.00%
55.56%
80.00%
46.67%
55.56%
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ROLL NO

6584-5-10-5204
6584-5-10-5205
6584-5-10-5206
6584-5-10-5207
6584-5-10-5208

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD WASIF

IMAMA ALAM
KHADUA SHAKEEL
ANAIZA AMIR ALI
FALISHA GUL

FATHER NAME
ZULFIQAR ALI
IDREES ALAM
SHAKEEL AHMED
AMIR ALI

FAIZ GUL AWAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

10
10
10
10
10

90
90
90
90
90

50

54

30

43

46
TOTAL

55.56%
60.00%
33.33%
47.78%
51.11%

78
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